Programme
1  244PPS001
2 244PPS002
3 244PPS003
4  244PPS004
5  244PPS005
6  244PPS006
7  244PPS007
8  244PPS008
9  244PPS009
10  244PPS010
11  244pPPS011
12 244PPS012
13 244pPS013
14  244PPS014
15  244PPS015
16  244PPS016
17  244PPS017

Provisional Result

-: DISCLAIMER :-
1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by
the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

P?.epaé%y:

Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOHSS

M.A. (Political Science and International Relations)

Specialization:

PR502 PR504 PRS506 PR508 PR512

B+
B+ B+

B+

Ab
B+

B+
B+

® M UM TV @ U9OOTNMO®WOO™N

@
=+
[>= v ol v~ R s B = > R v s BN T " = B v - B v = B v ~

(o]
+

B+
B+
B+

B+
B+
B+

AN

Checked by:

nhD ¥
T\i{:"\ﬁk\"_’:é
Verified by:

Semester:

TC-
E

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

TGP-
E

78
98
128
125
126
121
40
124
102
110
36
117
102
89
128
136
125

Programme Code:

SGPA TC-

411
5.16
6.74
6.58
6.63
6.37
211
6.53
5.37
5.79
1.89
6.16
5.37
4.68
6.74
7.16
6.58

0o

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

TGP-
0

128
139
179
150
154
140
134
132
98

134
97

142
147
137
149
165
169

1l AN
Dr.}Vandna Singh

YCGPA TC- TGP-

5.02
5.78
7.49
6.71
6.83
6.37
4.24
6.24
4.88
5.95
3.24
6.32
6.07
5.51
6.76
7.34
7.17

s

p

o O O O © 0O O © O 0O O O o o o o o

P

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O o oo o o o

012421

Batch: 2024 —202.€

CGPA

5.02
5.78
7.49
6.71
6.83
6.37
4.24
6.24
4.88
5.95
3.24
6.32
6.07
5.51
6.76
7.34
7.17

University Coordinator Examinations

410

Result

Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Not Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted

Promoted



Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOHSS
Programme M.A. (Political Science and International Relations)
Specialization: -
PR502 PR504 PRS06 PR508 PRS512
18  244PPS018 C B P C F
19  244PPS019 F F
20 244PPS020 B C B C
21  244PPS021 A B+ A+ A+ A+
22 244PPS022 B C B C
23 244PPS023 B B A+ A+
24 244PPS024 A+ A A+ A+ O
25 244PPS025  F P C C C
26 244PPS026 B+ A B+ A A
27  244PPS027 C B B+ B+ A
28 244PPS028 Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab
29  244PPS029 B B+ B B+ B+
30 244PPSO30 P C B B B+
31 244PPS031 B B B+ B+
32  244PPS032 F C B C C
33  244PPS033 F B F C F

Provisional Result

-: DISCLAIMER :-
1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

Semester:

Programme Code:

012432

Batch: 2,024 — ) O 24

CGPA

TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP-
E E o (0] p p
19 80 4.21 22 139 534 O 0
19 0 000 22 0 000 O 0
19 103 542 22 146 6.07 0O 0
19 159 837 22 177 820 O 0
19 103 542 22 121 546 O 0
19 143 753 22 122 646 O 0
19 170 895 22 192 883 0O 0
19 71 374 22 50 295 O 0
19 144 758 22 180 790 O 0
19 124 653 22 173 724 0 0
19 0 000 22 105 256 O 0
19 125 658 22 161 698 O 0
19 105 553 22 140 598 O 0
19 117 6.16 22 154 661 O 0
19 79 416 22 114 471 O 0
19 44 232 22 120 4.00 O 0

5.34
0.00
6.07
8.20
5.46
6.46
8.83
2.95
7.90
7.24
2.56
6.98
5.98
6.61
4.71
4.00

410

Result

Promoted
Not Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Not Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Not Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted

Promoted

3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted

by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

BTN

re

ed by:

Core

Checked by:

Dr. i

. f'{@&
Deputy Veri

Nraatar Naida

’&bv Examination
Gautam Budcha tniversity

=ik
Dr.Vandnha Singh

B/

University Coordinator Examinations



SOHSS

Programme M.A. (Political Science and International Relations) Semester: I

Specialization: -

PR502 PRS504 PRS506 PR508 PR512 TC- TGP- SGPA TC-
E E (0]

GRADES

SNo COURSE CODE COURSE NAME CREDITS Paper Type

1 PR502 Theories of International Relations 4  Theory

2 PR504 Ancient Indian Political Thought 4  Theory 1

3  PR506 Indian Political System 4  Theory 2
3

4 PR508 Public Administration 4  Theory 4

5 PR512 Citizenship and Governance 3 Theory 5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Provisional Result

-: DISCLAIMER :-
1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

A+

B+

Ab
Inc
p*

Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

Batch: D02 —D o 24
Programme Code:

TGP- YCGPA TC-

(o]

Marks

91
81
71
61
51
41
40
0

2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by
the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

@\ 0
Checked by: i Qﬁ‘g‘“ ohit

Deputy ugo;‘éms A Examin_ation
Gautam Buddha University

5 X

p

S.No GRADE Minimum Maximum

marks

100

90
80
70
60
50
40
39

40

24

-

Dr.Vandna Singh
University Coordinator Examinations

TGP-

P

012422

CGPA

Grade
Points

=
(=]

P O O ©C & U1 O NN 00 WO

410

Result

*



