

# Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

012421

### **SOHSS**

Programme		M.A. (Political Science and International Relations)						Semester:	Ш		Batch: 2024 −20 Programme Code: 410						2026 410	
		Specializati				ition: -					r rogramme code.				410			
		PR502	PR504	PR506	PR508	PR512			TC- E	TGP- E	SGPA	TC- O	TGP-	YCGPA	TC-	TGP- P	CGPA	Result
1	244PPS001	F	С	С	С	В		:	19	78	4.11	22	128	5.02	0	0	5.02	Promoted
2	244PPS002	С	С	С	С	В		_ = :	19	98	5.16	22	139	5.78	0	0	5.78	Promoted
3	244PPS003	С	В	Α	B+	Α			19	128	6.74	22	179	7.49	0	0	7.49	Promoted
4	244PPS004	В	В	B+	B+	B+			19	125	6.58	22	150	6.71	0	0	6.71	Promoted
5	244PPS005	В	B+	B+	B+	В		:	19	126	6.63	22	154	6.83	0	0	6.83	Promoted
6	244PPS006	С	В	Α	В	B+			19	121	6.37	22	140	6.37	0	0	6.37	Promoted
7	244PPS007	F	В	F	Р	F		:	19	40	2.11	22	134	4.24	0	0	4.24	Promoted
8	244PPS008	С	В	B+	B+	Α			19	124	6.53	22	132	6.24	0	0	6.24	Promoted
9	244PPS009	Р	В	В	С	В			19	102	5.37	22	98	4.88	0	0	4.88	Promoted
10	244PPS010	В	В	В	С	В			19	110	5.79	22	134	5.95	0	0	5.95	Promoted
11	244PPS011	Р	С	Ab	Ab	F		-	19	36	1.89	22	97	3.24	0	0	3.24	Not Promote
12	244PPS012	С	В	B+	В	B+			19	117	6.16	22	142	6.32	0	0	6.32	Promoted
13	244PPS013	Р	В	В	С	В		1	19	102	5.37	22	147	6.07	0	0	6.07	Promoted
14	244PPS014	F	С	B+	С	B+			19	89	4.68	22	137	5.51	0	0	5.51	Promoted
15	244PPS015	В	В	B+	B+	Α			19	128	6.74	22	149	6.76	0	0	6.76	Promoted
16	244PPS016	B+	В	Α	B+	Α			19	136	7.16	22	165	7.34	0	0	7.34	Promoted
17	244PPS017	B+	В	В	B+	B+			19	125	6.58	22	169	7.17	0	0	7.17	Promoted

#### **Provisional Result**

epared by:

Member xaminChecked by: ittee

Gautam Buddha University

Depuverified by or, Examination
Gautam Buddha University
Greater Noida

University Coordinator Examinations

Greater Noida, 201312

<sup>·</sup> DISCLAIMER ·-

<sup>1.</sup> The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

<sup>2.</sup> The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

<sup>3.</sup> In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.



## Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

012432

**SOHSS** 

Programme

M.A. (Political Science and International Relations)

Semester: II

Batch: 2024 - 2026

Programme Code: 410

	Specialization: -										i rogramme code.					410	
		PR502	PR504	PR506	PR508	PR512		TC E		SGPA	TC- O	TGP- O	YCGPA	TC- p	TGP- P	CGPA	Result
18	244PPS018	С	В	Р	С	F		19	80	4.21	22	139	5.34	0	0	5.34	Promoted
19	244PPS019	F	F	F	F	F		19	0	0.00	22	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	Not Promoted
20	244PPS020	С	В	С	В	С		19	103	5.42	22	146	6.07	0	0	6.07	Promoted
21	244PPS021	Α	B+	A+	A+	A+		19	159	8.37	22	177	8.20	0	0	8.20	Promoted
22	244PPS022	С	В	С	В	С		19	103	5.42	22	121	5.46	0	0	5.46	Promoted
23	244PPS023	В	В	A+	Α	A+		19	143	7.53	22	122	6.46	0	0	6.46	Promoted
24	244PPS024	A+	Α	A+	A+	0		19	170	8.95	22	192	8.83	0	0	8.83	Promoted
25	244PPS025	F	Р	С	С	С		19	71	3.74	22	50	2.95	0	0	2.95	Not Promoted
26	244PPS026	B+	Α	B+	Α	Α		19	144	7.58	22	180	7.90	0	0	7.90	Promoted
27	244PPS027	C	В	B+	B+	Α		19	124	6.53	22	173	7.24	0	0	7.24	Promoted
28	244PPS028	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab		19	0	0.00	22	105	2.56	0	0	2.56	Not Promoted
29	244PPS029	В	B+	В	B+	B+		19	125	6.58	22	161	6.98	0	0	6.98	Promoted
30	244PPS030	Р	С	В	В	B+		19	105	5.53	22	140	5.98	0	0	5.98	Promoted
31	244PPS031	С	В	В	B+	B+		19	117	6.16	22	154	6.61	0	0	6.61	Promoted
32	244PPS032	F	С	В	С	С		19	79	4.16	22	114	4.71	0	0	4.71	Promoted
33	244PPS033	F	В	F	С	F		19	44	2.32	22	120	4.00	0	0	4.00	Promoted

#### **Provisional Result**

- : DISCLAIMER :-
- 1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
- 2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
- 3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

repared by:

checked by:r

Dr. Mauaum Pohit
Deputy Verified by: Examination
Gautam Buddha University
Greater Noida

Dr. Vandna Singh Inversity Coordinator Examinations University Coordinator Examinations



## Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

012433

**SOHSS** 

Programme

M.A. (Political Science and International Relations)

Semester: II

Batch: 2024 - 2026

Programme Code:

410

**CGPA** 

PR504 PR506 PR508 PR512

Specialization:

TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP-

Result

SNo	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	CREDITS Paper Type
1	PR502	Theories of International Relations	4 Theory
2	PR504	Ancient Indian Political Thought	4 Theory
3	PR506	Indian Political System	4 Theory
4	PR508	Public Administration	4 Theory
5	PR512	Citizenship and Governance	3 Theory

GRA	DES					
	S. No	GRADE	Minimum Marks	Maximum marks	Grade Points	
	1	0	91	100	10	
	2	A+	81	90	9	
	3	Α	71	80	8	
	4	8+	61	70	7	
	5	В	51	60	6	
	6	С	41	50	5	
	7	Р	40	40	4	
	8	F	0	39	0	
	9	Ab			0	
	10	Inc			0	
	11	P*		40	4	

#### **Provisional Result**

- 1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
- 2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
- 3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

**University Coordinator Examinations**